Senior Tournament, Men's Divison, Handicapped

North Texas USBC
Final Prize Listing

2026 Senior Mail-O-Graphic Tournament, event only, Senior Tournament, Men's Divison division only
Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team name
1 Kaiser, William
2 Gregorich, LuisE
3 Wooldridge, Delbert D
4 Finley, Michael G
5 Gibson, Jerome
6 Johnson, Daniel R
7 Kielich, Robert E
8 Lang, Matthew L
9 Thomas, Eric D
10 Dewberry, David G
11 Dempsey, Daniel M
12 Castle, Bill E
13 Spencer, Michael R
14 Belgarde, Dave W
15 Briley, Dave G
15 Taylor, Glenn A
17 Clay, David W
17 Preszler, Julius W
17 Fonseca, Kent
17 Johnson, Mike P
17 Jones, Shannon A
22 Anderson, Jack R
22 Clover, Steven H
24 Surdo, John
25 Jones, Leon B
25 Gardner, Bennett K
27 Holbrook, Harry L
27 Weidman, Dean E
27 Mitchell, Dennis B
27 Holland, George E
27 Northup, Douglas M
32 Diamond, Ronnie
32 Martin, John W
34 Salinas, Adrian
34 Pritchett, Andy M
36 Mast, Harry R
36 Reece, Michad G
38 Chen, Sange
38 Downey, Fred W
40 Wooldridge, Delbert D
41 Lewis, Larry R
42 Dykes, Greg W
42 Grenier, Steven A

Entry
7
17
4
4
25
22
4
8
22
8
7
17
13
8
14
18
8
9
4
11
11
10
10
10
17
22
4
17
17
17
24
16
16
17
18
8
24
15
20
24
10
9
15

Score

794
781
780
778
770
763
759
755
750
749
747
746
744
743
742
742
738
738
738
738
738
736
736
735
734
734
733
733
733
733
733
732
732
728
728
727
727
725
725
724
723
722
722

Prize
$400.00
$250.00
$200.00
$140.00
$120.00
$110.00
$100.00

$95.00

$95.00
$95.00
$90.00
$90.00
$85.00
$85.00
$80.00
$80.00
$73.00
$73.00
$73.00
$73.00
$73.00
$67.50
$67.50
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$60.00
$60.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

From

JB's Allen Bowl
Plano Super Bowl
Bowlero Watauga
Bowlero Watauga
Bowlero Watauga
Classic Lanes
Bowlero Watauga
Forum Bowl
Classic Lanes
Forum Bowl

JB's Allen Bowl
Plano Super Bowl
Mountaineer Lanes
Forum Bowl
CityView

Plano Super Bowl
Forum Bowl

Pins Bowling Alley
Bowlero Watauga
CityView
CityView
CityView
CityView
CityView

Plano Super Bowl
Classic Lanes
Bowlero Watauga
Plano Super Bowl
Plano Super Bowl
Plano Super Bowl
Bowlero Watauga
Plano Super Bowl
Plano Super Bowl
Plano Super Bowl
Plano Super Bowl
Forum Bow!
Bowlero Watauga
Plano Super Bowl
Hilltop Lanes
Bowlero Watauga
CityView

Pins Bowling Alley
Plano Super Bowl
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48
50

50
50
53
53
53
53
57
58
59
59
61
62
63
63
63
66
66
68
69
69
69
72
72
74
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:
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2026 Senior Mail-O-Graphic Tournament, event only, Senior Tournament, Men's Divison division only
Sorted By Event, Division

Eshelman, Charles A
St. Clair, Mike E
Ketner, Billy J
Frizzell, Mike J
Glaze, Marcell D
Finch, Doug

Parker, Ronnie L
Bronstein, Neil R
Staton, Greg A
Allen, Gregory E
Lafayette, Sylvester T
Lum, Paul G
Warren, Michael D
DeMars, Edward E
Luttrell, Wayne
Bendicion, James U
Kent, Donald (Donnie) F
Riley, Thomas W
Carter, Rex L

Hanel, Tony
Herbert, Chip
Jacobson, Keith
Marquess, Daniel A
Finley, Michael G
Sedls, CurtisE
Zavatson, Mike
Patterson, Norm A
Salas, Juan

Owens, Jay

Surdo, John

Jones, Paul
Brownell, Richard C
Harvey, Danny W
Stevens, Roy E
Simmons, Thomas W
King, Michael 'Dean’
Rehlander, Philip L
King, Michael 'Dean’
Pell, Donald R

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

17

8
17
26
11
22

9
11
17

5

8
11
15
10
11
11
28
19

1
16
20
25
13
24
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11
23
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10

11
11
14
16

$4,995.00

$4,995.00

$4,995.00

722
721
721
721
720
720
718
718
718
717
717
717
717
716
715
713
713
712
710
709
709
709
708
708
707
706
706
706
704
704
703
702
702
702
702
702
702
702
702

$50.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$41.66
$41.67
$41.67
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$27.50
$27.50
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50

Plano Super Bowl
Forum Bowl

Plano Super Bowl
Cowtown Bowling Palace
CityView

Classic Lanes

Pins Bowling Alley
CityView

Plano Super Bowl
AMF Spare Time Lanes
Forum Bowl
CityView

Plano Super Bowl
CityView
CityView
CityView

Red Bird Lanes
Hilltop Lanes
CityView

Plano Super Bowl
Hilltop Lanes
Bowlero Watauga
Mountaineer Lanes
Bowlero Watauga
CityView

AMF Spare Time Lanes
Forum Bowl
Bowlero Watauga
Forum Bow!
CityView

Pins Bowling Alley
Forum Bow!
Forum Bow!
CityView

Bowlero Watauga
CityView
CityView
CityView

Plano Super Bowl
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