

## North Texas USBC

**Final Prize Listing**

2026 Senior Mail-O-Graphic Tournament, event only, Senior Tournament, Men's Division division only

Sorted By Event, Division

**Senior Tournament, Men's Division, Handicapped**

<u>Place</u>	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Kaiser, William	7	794	\$400.00	JB's Allen Bowl
2	Gregorich, Luis E	17	781	\$250.00	Plano Super Bowl
3	Wooldridge, Delbert D	4	780	\$200.00	Bowlero Watauga
4	Finley, Michael G	4	778	\$140.00	Bowlero Watauga
5	Gibson, Jerome	25	770	\$120.00	Bowlero Watauga
6	Johnson, Daniel R	22	763	\$110.00	Classic Lanes
7	Kielich, Robert E	4	759	\$100.00	Bowlero Watauga
8	Lang, Matthew L	8	755	\$95.00	Forum Bowl
9	Thomas, Eric D	22	750	\$95.00	Classic Lanes
10	Dewberry, David G	8	749	\$95.00	Forum Bowl
11	Dempsey, Daniel M	7	747	\$90.00	JB's Allen Bowl
12	Castle, Bill E	17	746	\$90.00	Plano Super Bowl
13	Spencer, Michael R	13	744	\$85.00	Mountaineer Lanes
14	Belgarde, Dave W	8	743	\$85.00	Forum Bowl
15	Briley, Dave G	14	742	\$80.00	CityView
15	Taylor, Glenn A	18	742	\$80.00	Plano Super Bowl
17	Clay, David W	8	738	\$73.00	Forum Bowl
17	Preszler, Julius W	9	738	\$73.00	Pins Bowling Alley
17	Fonseca, Kent	4	738	\$73.00	Bowlero Watauga
17	Johnson, Mike P	11	738	\$73.00	CityView
17	Jones, Shannon A	11	738	\$73.00	CityView
22	Anderson, Jack R	10	736	\$67.50	CityView
22	Clover, Steven H	10	736	\$67.50	CityView
24	Surdo, John	10	735	\$65.00	CityView
25	Jones, Leon B	17	734	\$65.00	Plano Super Bowl
25	Gardner, Bennett K	22	734	\$65.00	Classic Lanes
27	Holbrook, Harry L	4	733	\$61.00	Bowlero Watauga
27	Weidman, Dean E	17	733	\$61.00	Plano Super Bowl
27	Mitchell, Dennis B	17	733	\$61.00	Plano Super Bowl
27	Holland, George E	17	733	\$61.00	Plano Super Bowl
27	Northup, Douglas M	24	733	\$61.00	Bowlero Watauga
32	Diamond, Ronnie	16	732	\$60.00	Plano Super Bowl
32	Martin, John W	16	732	\$60.00	Plano Super Bowl
34	Salinas, Adrian	17	728	\$55.00	Plano Super Bowl
34	Pritchett, Andy M	18	728	\$55.00	Plano Super Bowl
36	Mast, Harry R	8	727	\$55.00	Forum Bowl
36	Reece, Michael G	24	727	\$55.00	Bowlero Watauga
38	Chen, Sange	15	725	\$55.00	Plano Super Bowl
38	Downey, Fred W	20	725	\$55.00	Hilltop Lanes
40	Wooldridge, Delbert D	24	724	\$50.00	Bowlero Watauga
41	Lewis, Larry R	10	723	\$50.00	CityView
42	Dykes, Greg W	9	722	\$50.00	Pins Bowling Alley
42	Grenier, Steven A	15	722	\$50.00	Plano Super Bowl

North Texas USBC

**Final Prize Listing**

2026 Senior Mail-O-Graphic Tournament, event only, Senior Tournament, Men's Division division only

Sorted By Event, Division

42	Eshelman, Charles A	17	722	\$50.00	Plano Super Bowl
45	St. Clair, Mike E	8	721	\$45.00	Forum Bowl
45	Ketner, Billy J	17	721	\$45.00	Plano Super Bowl
45	Frizzell, Mike J	26	721	\$45.00	Cowtown Bowling Palace
48	Glaze, Marcell D	11	720	\$45.00	CityView
48	Finch, Doug	22	720	\$45.00	Classic Lanes
50	Parker, Ronnie L	9	718	\$41.66	Pins Bowling Alley
50	Bronstein, Neil R	11	718	\$41.67	CityView
50	Staton, Greg A	17	718	\$41.67	Plano Super Bowl
53	Allen, Gregory E	5	717	\$40.00	AMF Spare Time Lanes
53	Lafayette, Sylvester T	8	717	\$40.00	Forum Bowl
53	Lum, Paul G	11	717	\$40.00	CityView
53	Warren, Michael D	15	717	\$40.00	Plano Super Bowl
57	DeMars, Edward E	10	716	\$35.00	CityView
58	Luttrell, Wayne	11	715	\$35.00	CityView
59	Bendicion, James U	11	713	\$35.00	CityView
59	Kent, Donald (Donnie) F	28	713	\$35.00	Red Bird Lanes
61	Riley, Thomas W	19	712	\$35.00	Hilltop Lanes
62	Carter, Rex L	1	710	\$35.00	CityView
63	Hanel, Tony	16	709	\$30.00	Plano Super Bowl
63	Herbert, Chip	20	709	\$30.00	Hilltop Lanes
63	Jacobson, Keith	25	709	\$30.00	Bowlero Watauga
66	Marquess, Daniel A	13	708	\$27.50	Mountaineer Lanes
66	Finley, Michael G	24	708	\$27.50	Bowlero Watauga
68	Seals, Curtis E	1	707	\$25.00	CityView
69	Zavatson, Mike	5	706	\$25.00	AMF Spare Time Lanes
69	Patterson, Norm A	8	706	\$25.00	Forum Bowl
69	Salas, Juan	4	706	\$25.00	Bowlero Watauga
72	Owens, Jay	8	704	\$25.00	Forum Bowl
72	Surdo, John	11	704	\$25.00	CityView
74	Jones, Paul	23	703	\$25.00	Pins Bowling Alley
75	Brownell, Richard C	8	702	\$17.50	Forum Bowl
75	Harvey, Danny W	8	702	\$17.50	Forum Bowl
75	Stevens, Roy E	10	702	\$17.50	CityView
75	Simmons, Thomas W	4	702	\$17.50	Bowlero Watauga
75	King, Michael 'Dean'	11	702	\$17.50	CityView
75	Rehlander, Philip L	11	702	\$17.50	CityView
75	King, Michael 'Dean'	14	702	\$17.50	CityView
75	Pell, Donald R	16	702	\$17.50	Plano Super Bowl

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$4,995.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$4,995.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$4,995.00